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SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION
AND FACULTY
Administration
Alejandro Aballay, PhD 
Dean 
(713) 500-9880 
aaballay@mdanderson.org

Francesca Cole, PhD 
Associate Dean, Academic Affairs 
(713) 500-9817 
Francesca.Cole@uth.tmc.edu

Jeffrey Frost, PhD 
Associate Dean, Academic and Faculty Affairs 
(713) 500-8802 
(713) 500-6319 
Jeffrey.A.Frost@uth.tmc.edu

Cherilynn R. Shadding, PhD 
Associate Dean, Graduate Education 
(713) 500-9868 
Cherilynn.Shadding@uth.tmc.edu

Karen Weinberg, MS 
Associate Dean for Management 
(713) 500-9878 
Karen.Weinberg@uth.tmc.edu

Raquel Ybañez Salinas, PhD 
Assistant Dean, Career and Alumni Engagement 
(713) 500-9860 
Raquel.Y.Salinas@uth.tmc.edu

The Faculty 
Faculty at the GSBS are drawn from several UTHealth Houston academic
units (Medical, Dentistry, Biomedical Informatics and Public Health), and
from MD Anderson.

The research interests of the faculty span the entire range of the
biomedical sciences. Individual faculty profiles are available on the GSBS
website (http://gsbs.uth.edu/directory/?ptype=faculty).
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